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Bob Wood 616 402-8668 bobwoodmsu@gmail.com 

Jason McVoy 750-0080 jmcvoy@oakridgeschools.org 

David Klemm 767-7259 dklemm@muskegonisd.org 

Tara Allen 457-4225 taal49d@oakridgeschools.org 
Diane 329-8011 katcall@comcast.net 

Shaina Benedict 327-5470  
Marjorie and Joe  286-3233 mjbenedict@gmail.com 

Claire Blackburn 747-0946 claire.Blackburn2001@gmail.com 
Katie 747-0944 ktblckbrn488@gmail.com 

Gabby Castagna 329-8431 gabbyoak5@outlook.com 
Laura 578-5281 laurakcleaners@yahoo.com 

Jaymi Dausman 220-7777 djaymi@hotmail.com 
Missy 788-6257 jbdbassett@aol.com 

Cole Harger 788-8586 coha35b@oakridgeschools.org 
Stacy 670-7821 stacymharger@gmail.com 

Linea Holmer 329-7839 lihoc71@oakridgeschools.org 
Trisha 780-6765 talo24@comcast.net 
Marianne Holmer  holmer@biology.sdu.dk 

-Hanna Kirschner 260-2331 haki16e@oakridgeschools.org 
 Barb 767-5339 kirschnerbl@aol.com 

Alex Kooi 798-1220 alkod96@oakridgeschools.org 
Renee 798-1220 kooir@aol.com 
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Sydnee Little 788-2955 sylib76@oakridgeschools.org 
Wendy 740-7501 wlittle@heritagepmi.com 

Jenna Lowry 740-5815 jelo493@oakridgeschools.org 
Trisha 750-6768 tal024@comcast.net 

Savannah Maycroft 286-0570 samad5b@oakridgeschools.org 
Deb and Tom 638-6274 fito.98@yahool.com 

Nicole Ortiz 215-5978 nior610@oakridgeschools.org 
Alejandro 638-8764 alejandro249@gmail.com 

Jaden Parker 557-3800 japa943@oakridgeschools.org 
Alicia 557-8825 aparker@oakridgeschools.org 

Kahri Potts 672-0378 kapoc91@oakridgeschools.org 
Krista 638-1334 kritch01@yahoo.com 

Madison Sahagun-Bisson 220-4701 masa295@oakridgeschools.org 
Melissa 578-6670 melissabisson82@gmail.com 

Kennidie Streed 220-7837 kest814@oakridgeschools.org 
Jenni 736-7823 jstreed1209@gmail.com 

Zach Tindall 343-5124 zati3de@oakridgeschools.org 
Teresa 638-1234 teresamtindall@gmail.com 
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